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дымоудаления с забором воздуха 
для горения из помещения
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DELUXE

DELUXE PLUS

• Коаксиальная система
• Раздельная система

• Коаксиальная система
• Раздельная система

244

115

16
0

16

 60/100

 80/80
с переходом

DELUXE S

SMART-TOK

• Коаксиальная система
• Раздельная система

• Коаксиальная система
• Раздельная система
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